For O2, CO, H2S, SO2, NOx, or NO2
Pocket-sized and lightweight
Audible and visible alarms
Powered by a single 9-volt battery
Wide concentration range
&
Oxygen and Toxic Gas
Monitors/Alarms

Sensor life ......................................................... Warranted: 6 months
Expected: 12 months
Ordering information
Oxygen monitors are available in a choice of two ranges, with either external or internal sensors.  The monitors below include
a sensor, instruction booklet, recorder plug, and screw driver.
VICI Metronics Inc.
Specifications Model Spare sensor Remote cable Vinyl case
0-25% range, internal sensor GC-501 GC33-200 GC501-RC GC501-505
0-100% range, internal sensor GC-501X GC33-250 GC501-RC GC501-505
0-25% range, external sensor GC-502 GC33-475 GC502-RC (included) GC501-505
0-100% range, external sensor GC-502X GC33-445 GC502-RC (included) GC501-505
Tools for
Science
Medicine
Specifications

Sensor life ......................................................... Warranted: 6 months
Expected: 9 months
Ordering information
All monitors below include a sensor, instruction booklet, screw driver, and span gas flow cup and tubing.
US customers
call toll-free
(877) 737-1887
VICI® is a registered trademark of Valco Instruments Co. Inc. and VICI AG.
North America, South America, and Australia/Oceania contact: Europe, Asia, and Africa contact:
Metronics Inc.
tel: 360 697-9199
fax: 360 697-6682
VICI AG International
For detection of Model Spare sensor Remote cable Vinyl case
CO GC-401 GC44-300 GC401-RC GC501-505
H2S GC-701 GC44-700 GC401-RC GC501-505
SO2 GC-801 GC44-800 GC401-RC GC501-505
NOx GC-901 GC44-900 GC401-RC GC501-505
NO2 GC-952 GC44-500 GC401-RC GC501-505
rev 4/12
PB-022 gcal_monitors
tel: Int + 41 41 925-6200
fax: Int + 41 41 925-6201